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SHEET NUMBER SHEET NAME SHEET FILE DATE APPLICABLE CODES: GENERAL: _ Bryan, TX 77803
« BUILDING/DWELLING CODE IBC 2015 & AHJ AMENDMENTS Kafieneason@me.com | 979.450.9969
A000 COVER 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX EXISTING:
A001 CODE & LIFE SAFETY 101 W _33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX ;J';;'g‘;“égﬁ;‘&b%gﬂe; BUILDING CODE 2015 & AHJ AMENDMENTS Iiﬁ
A101 FLOOR PLAN - 15T 101_W_33rd_St Unhis.rvi xxx « INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 2015 & AHJ AMENDMENTS d;
A102 FLOOR PLAN - 2ND 101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvt XXX PLUMBING:
A103 FLOOR PLAN - 3RD 101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvt XXX MECHANICAL: ARCHITECTURE
A104 FLOOR PLAN - ROOF 101_W_33rd_St Shell.rvt XXX e MECHANICAL CODE IMC 2015 & AHJ AMENDMENTS Architect of Record: LKB Architecture
A150 REFLECTED CEILING PLANS 101_W._33rd_St_Unils.v! o C ELECTRICAL CODE NEC 2017 & AHJ AMENDMENTS QQQQHQEQEK&Y;%TS o E
A200 BUILDING ELEVATION - NORTH/WEST 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX FIRE: sa@Ikbarchitecture.com | 713.425.3076
A201 BUILDING ELEVATION - SOUTH/EAST 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX « FIRE/LIFE SAFETY CODE 2009 NFPA-1 & AHJ AMENDMENTS
A300 BUILDING SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX ACCESSIBILITY:
A301 BUILDING SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX e ANSI STANDARD A117.1-2009- FOR ACCESSIBILITY '
A302 BUILDING SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvi XXX FUEL:
A303 BUILDING SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX * INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE 2015 & AHJ AMENDMENTS DUDLEY
A400 WALL SECTIONS 101 W_33rd_St Shell.rvi o CHAPTER 3 USE AND OCCUPANCY |310.4 RESIDENTIAL GROUP R-2 e, s s o
A401 WALL SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.ivt XX ?Elérslgnigyg:é)upu 1,R-1,R-2, |SECTION 420 GROUPS R-2 610?;':::‘;:%; LDSJS leg)/rive
A402 WALL SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St._Shell.rvi XXX R-3 AND R-4 " | < FIRE PARTITIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 708 CollegepSTo‘rion, X 77845
A410 STAIR SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvt XXX « HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 711. (979) 777-0720
Ad411 STAIR SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_SheII.rvt XXX CHAPTER 5 CLASSIFICATION OF NEW
A412 STAIR SECTIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Shell.rvi XXX WORK:
A470 UNIT PLANS - STUDIOS - LONG AND SHORT - (TYPEB  |101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvi XXX 504.3 HEIGHT IN FEET R-2 - TYPE V (SPRINKLERED): =v v |
ADA UNIT - 1ST FLOOR ONLY) « ACTUAL: 35FT
A471 UNIT PLANS - (TYPE A ADA UNIT - 1ST FLOOR ONLY) 101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvt XXX e ALLOWED: 60FT %
A472 UNIT PLANS - 1BD - END UNITS 101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvt XXX 504.4 NUMBER OF STORIES R-2 - TYPE V (SPRINKLERED): ENEINEERS
A500 LARGE SCALE DETAILS 101_W_33rd_St_Details_C.rvt XXX ﬁﬁgij\;LE:D:? s MEP: AMC Engineers
Asol LARGE SCALE DETALLS (1M 33rc, St Detalls T b 506.2 ALLOWABLE AREA . TABULAR PER FLOOR AREA LIMIT PER CHAPTER 5 = 7000 SQ.FT S08 E Jackson ST # 552
A502 LARGE SCALE DETAILS 101_W_33rd_St_Deta!Is_C.rv'r XXX DETERMINATION . ALLOW HEIGHT = 40 FT: ALLOW STORIES = 3 -l ~ Bumet, TX 78611
A503 LARGE SCALE DETAILS 101_W_33rd_St_Details.rte XXX . « GROUP R AND NFPA 13R? YES info@amcengineers.com
A504 LARGE SCALE DETAILS 101_W_33rd_St_Details.rte XXX 506.3 FRONTAGE INCREASE: o NFPA 13 SPRINKLERS? NO
A505 LARGE SCALE DETAILS 101_W_33rd_St Details_C.rvi XXX « COMPUTE AREA INCREASE DUE TO FRONTAGE: FRONTAGE COEFFICIENT, IF 0.499
A600 SCHEDULES 101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvt XXX * PERIMETER, P 364 FT
A751 ADA SECTIONS/ELEVATIONS 101_W_33rd_St_Units.rvt XXX VFVRE?GNJ}“EGDEASEE';'Q";TEESE SFTz]r\lécFETFR OMF' = 2424 FT
A800 PARTITION DETAILS - WOOD STUDS 101_W_33rd_St_Unlis.rvt xxx « COMPUTE ALLOWABLE PER STORY AREA, AA = AT +(NS X IF) = 10496.23 SQ.F.
$0.0 TYPICAL GENERAL NOTES XXX * MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE AREA = AA X 3 = 31488.68 SQ.FT.
$0.01 STATEMENT OF SPECIAL INSPECTIONS XXX « MAXIMUM NUMBER OF STORIES FOR GROUP R WITH NFPA 13R SPRINKLERS, PER SEC.
$0.1 FOUNDATION PLAN 101_W_33rd_St_Structure.rvt XXX 903.3.1.2.THIS CRITERIA IS MET, SO STORY LIMIT = 4
S1.1A FOUNDATION NOTES AND 3D 101_W_33rd_st_Structure.rvt XXX * THE REVISED ALLOWABLE HEIGHT IS 60 FT.
$0.2 FRAMING PLAN - 2ND FLOOR 101_W_33rd_St_Structure.rvt XXX ACTUAL
$0.3 FRAMING PLAN - 3RD FLOOR 101_W_33rd_St_Structure.rvt XXX * (ALL FLOORS): 16,826SF D
$0.4 FRAMING PLAN - ROOF 101_W_33rd_St_Structure.rvt XXX « FLOORS: 3
$1.0 FOUNDATION DETAILS XXX 508.3 NONSEPARATED N/A
1.1 FOUNDATION DETAILS XXX OCCUPANCIES:
$1.2 FOUNDATION DETAILS XXX 508.4 SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES N/A
$2.0 TYPICAL WOOD FRAMING DETAILS XXX TABLE 601 FOR TYPE VB
$2.1 TYPICAL WOOD FRAMING WALL DETAILS XXX FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING STRUCTURAL FRAME: O HR
$2.2 TYPICAL WOOD FLOOR TRUSS DETAILS ox REQUIREMENTS FOR BUILDING BEARING WALLS- EXTERIOR: 0 HR
$2.3 TYPICAL WOOD FRAMING LATERAL DETAILS XXX ELEMENTS (HOURS) ::E')Arf-lE;gﬁgswmfg?xﬁ}?u?n  (SEE TABLE 602)
S2.4 TYPICAL WOOD ROOF TRUSS DETAILS XXX NON-BEARING WALLS-INTERIOR: 0 HR
$2.5 TYPICAL STEEL DETAILS XXX FLOOR CONSTRUCTION: 0 HR
ROOF CONSTRUCTION: 0 HR
TABLE 602 TYPE-VB
FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING
REQUIREMENTS FOR EXTERIOR WALLS |FIRE SEPARATION DISTANCE
BASED ON FIRE SEPARATION ¢ X<5C=1HR
DISTANCE +5<X<10=1HR o
«10<X<30=0HR
« X230=0HR
708.3 FIRE-RESISTANCE RATING CORRIDORS: 1/2HR RATED
711.2.4.3 DWELLING UNITS AND BETWEEN DWELLING UNITS: THR RATED
SLEEPING UNITS
SPRINKLERS (SECTION 903 NFPA13R SPRINKLER THROUGHOUT PROJECT (R-2)
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEMS):
SECTION 1020 CORRIDORS CORRIDORS: 1/2HR RATED

SEE SECTION 1021 EGRESS BALCONIES FOR CORRIDOR RATING AT EXTERIOR WALL

SECTION 1004 OCCUPANT LOAD TABLE 1004.1.2
MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA ALLOWANCES PER OCCUPANT

RESIDENTIAL: 200 GROSS

1006.2.1 EGRESS BASED ON FOR R-2

OCCUPANT LOAD AND COMMON MAXIMUM COMMON PATH WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM: 125FT
PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL DISTANCE: | MAXIMUM OCCUPANT LOAD OF SPACE WITH ONE EXIT: 49
SECTION 1017 EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL |FOR R-2: 250 (W/SPRINKLER)

DISTANCE:
1020.4 DEAD ENDS: 50FT (WITH SPRINKLERS)

SECTION 1021 EGRESS BALCONIES EXTERIOR EGRESS BALCONIES SHALL BE SEPARATED FROM THE INTERIOR OF THE BUILDING BY
WALLS AND OPENING PROTECTIVES AS REQUIRED FOR CORRIDORS.

SECTION 1020 CORRIDORS 1020.1 CONSTRUCTION

CORRIDORS SHALL BE FIRE-RESISTANCE-RATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH TABLE 1020.1. THE
CORRIDOR WALLS REQUIRED TO BE FIRE-RESISTANCE-RATED SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION
708 FOR FIRE PARTITIONS.

EXCEPTIONS:

CORRIDORS ADJACENT TO THE EXTERIOR WALLS OF BUILDINGS SHALL BE PERMITTED TO
HAVE UNPROTECTED OPENINGS ON UNRATED EXTERIOR WALLS WHERE UNRATED WALLS ARE
PERMITTED BY TABLE 602 AND UNPROTECTED OPENINGS ARE PERMITTED BY TABLE 705.8.

2902.1 MINIMUM NUMBER OF CLASSIFICATION & OCCUPANCY:
FIXTURES

R-2
* WATER CLOSETS: 1 PER DWELLING
* LAVATORIES: 1 PER DWELLING
* BATHTUBS/ SHOWERS: 1 PER DWELLING
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This.project, like.mast OpeningDesign’s projects,.is.open.source. (Attribution-ShareAlike. 4.0 International--CC.BY-SA 4.0)--freely. available to.any. party for future use, assuming.the terms.such as Attribution and.ShareAlike .are honored. ...

Architect: OpeningDesign
17 S Fairchild | FL 7
Madison, WI 53703
ryan@openingdesign.com | 773.425.6456
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MARCO POLO - 101 W 33RD STREET - CITY OF BRYAN TOWNSITE, BLOCK 96, LOT 3-5 & PT OF 6 & PT OF ALLEY - BRYAN, IX 778031 "= = = 4
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